
Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

96 

5 

15 

Name 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Rancano Autoklub 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Audi Coupe 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:14.200 

3:14.958 

0.000 

Diff 

0.758 

DNS 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.815 

1:04.225 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.330 

1:07.182 

Last Tm 

1:07.032 

1:00.081 

Jokker 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2017 1:26:43 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:03:30 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

1 

10 

99 

2 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:10.080 

3:11.467 

3:11.834 

1:34.856 

Diff 

1.387 

1.754 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.952 

1:07.791 

1:02.910 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.050 

1:00.616 

1:05.888 

Last Tm 

1:06.559 

1:00.522 

1:00.448 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:09:05 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 

10 

99 

96 

5 

2 

15 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Janis VEGERIS 

Total Tm 

3:10.080 
3:11.467 
3:11.834 
3:14.200 
3:14.958 
1:34.856 

Diff 

1.387 

1.754 

4.120 

4.878 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:14.200] 

3  [3:14.958] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

3  [3:10.080] 

3  [3:11.467] 

3  [3:11.834] 

- 

- 

1  [1:34.856] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

1 

10 

99 

96 

5 

2 

15 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Janis VEGERIS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.080 

3:11.467 

3:11.834 

3:14.200 

3:14.958 

1:34.856 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

2 

15 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Rancano Autoklub 

Make 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi Coupe 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.710 

3:14.564 

0.000 

Diff 

1.854 

DNS 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.580 

1:03.368 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.513 

1:00.859 

Last Tm 

1:00.425 

1:07.978 

Jokker 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:39:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

1 

99 

10 

96 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:07.302 

3:08.703 

3:43.133 

3.867 

Diff 

1.401 

35.831 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.534 

1:02.493 

1:08.078 

2nd Last Tm 

59.285 

58.798 

1:00.916 

Last Tm 

1:05.124 

1:04.846 

1:01.735 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:44:26 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 

99 

5 

2 

10 

96 

15 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Janis VEGERIS 

Total Tm 

3:07.302 
3:08.703 
3:12.710 
3:14.564 
3:43.133 

3.867 

Diff 

1.401 

5.408 

7.262 

35.831 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [3:12.710] 

3  [3:14.564] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

3  [3:07.302] 

3  [3:08.703] 

- 

- 

3  [3:43.133] 

0  [3.867] 

- 
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

No. 

1 

99 

10 

5 

2 

96 

15 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Janis VEGERIS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.080 

3:11.834 

3:11.467 

3:14.958 

1:34.856 

3:14.200 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

38 

40 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.302 

3:08.703 

3:43.133 

3:12.710 

3:14.564 

3.867 

M2.  

50 

45 

39 

42 

40 

38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

84 

81 

78 

78 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

15 

96 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Janis VEGERIS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Rancano Autoklub 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi Coupe 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 

Laps 

3 

Total Tm 

3:12.585 

2.699 

0.000 

Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.432 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.742 

Last Tm 

1:00.853 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2017 1:27:41 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:29:25 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

99 

1 

5 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Andri ÕUN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:10.436 

3:10.946 

3:13.657 

3:27.655 

Diff 

0.510 

3.221 

17.219 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.215 

1:02.423 

1:01.523 

1:10.165 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.185 

1:05.335 

1:00.788 

1:03.827 

Last Tm 

1:00.778 

1:00.569 

1:08.850 

1:09.916 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:45:29 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

2 

99 

10 

1 

5 

15 

96 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Andri ÕUN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Total Tm 

3:10.436 
3:10.946 
3:12.585 
3:13.657 
3:27.655 

2.699 

Diff 

0.510 

2.149 

3.221 

17.219 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [3:12.585] 

- 

- 

0  [2.699] 

0  [] 

R2.  

3  [3:10.436] 

3  [3:10.946] 

- 

3  [3:13.657] 

3  [3:27.655] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

No. 

1 

99 

2 

10 

5 

96 

15 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Priit KARJUS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Janis VEGERIS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.080 

3:11.834 

1:34.856 

3:11.467 

3:14.958 

3:14.200 

M1.  

50 

42 

38 

45 

39 

40 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.302 

3:08.703 

3:14.564 

3:43.133 

3:12.710 

3.867 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

39 

42 

38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:13.657 

3:10.946 

3:10.436 

3:12.585 

3:27.655 

2.699 

M3.  

40 

45 

50 

42 

39 

DNS 

38 

Total points 

140 

132 

128 

126 

120 

78 

38 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

99 

2 

10 

1 

5 

15 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Priit KARJUS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Andri ÕUN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Rancano Autoklub 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Audi Coupe 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:04.462 

5:09.557 

5:10.474 

5:28.697 

6:18.230 

0.000 

Diff 

5.095 

6.012 

24.235 

1:13.768 

DNS 

3rd Last Tm 

58.397 

59.407 

59.892 

1:01.761 

1:25.860 

2nd Last Tm 

58.996 

1:01.454 

1:05.389 

1:05.721 

1:09.294 

Last Tm 

1:05.034 

1:00.620 

1:00.837 

1:06.764 

1:15.550 

Jokker 

5 

1 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:51:34 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 17:10 


